

Title Suit 164 of 2023

Order No. 4 dated 12.04.2024.

Today is fixed for SR / AD.

Plaintiff filed hazira.

Summons served upon defendant Nos. 1 to 3.

Fixing 08.07.2024 for appearance of defendant Nos. 1 to 3 and injunction hearing.

D/C by me

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah

C. J. (Jr. Divn.)  
Amta, Howrah